iome ] Vaidate ] importiv. |

General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

539149

INE682B01023
INTEGRATED CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-06-2022

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Promoter

Sr. Particular Yes/No and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter shareholder Non Public
Group

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

No No. Shareho|of Vo ng Rightsheld in each class ofsecuri No. Of |Sharehold| Number of | Number of
| of Iding as No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares| ing,asa | Locked in Shares
of
shar a% of Shares Underl %
Partl | No. o . . Asa Number
N es total Underlyi s ying | assuming % of equity
Category " | No. of fully y und| Totalnos. | no.of ng Outsta full . Asa d
of N paid- . Total Underl X . of shares
Categ of paid up erlyi shares shares Outstan| " . nding | conversio % of .
share " up Cla asa% " ying tota held in
ory [shareholde equity | ng held (calcula Class ding conver nof total .
holde equit _ sS of |Outsta] ~. . No. I | No. demateri
0] r shares held Dep iy = ted as eg: Total converti . tible |convertibl Shar R
rs y 5 eg: (A+B+ nding - (@) |Sha| (a) alized
(D] (Iv) osit |(IV)+(V)+ (VI)| per X ble securiti e es
()] shar y C) ... | Warra - res form
- ory SCRR, securitie nts (Xi) es and | securities hel held xIv)
Rece| 1957) s No.Of | (asa (b)
held | . d
) ipts (v (X) Warra | percentag b
(VI) Asa % nts e of ®)
Promoter
&
Promoter
(A) |Group 5| 23445085 23445085.00] 65.89] 23,445,085.00 23445085.00{ 65.89) 65.89 23445085
(B) [Public 2986] 12138915 12138915 34.11] 12138915.00, 12138915.00] 34.11 34.11] 12138915
(C) |Non
(C1) Shares
(C2) Shares
Total| 2991| 35584000 35584000 100] 35584000.00 35584000.00{100.00| 100 35584000




N
0.
0 S ) No. Sharehol
N|f Number of Voting Rights held in of ding , s
0.8 Shareh each class of securities Shar a% NUTTEr 6l
Off h ! (1X) No. [No.| es .
olding assumin Shares
Pajar asa% Of | of |Und g full Number ledaed or
rtl|es Shar | Sha| erlyi . |of Locked pledg ;
of conversi | . otherwise
Y total es |res| ng onof |" shares encumber
pajn Unde| Un [ Outs ()
- no. of - | converti ed Number
Nos.| No.of |id{d| Total nos. rlyin [derl{tandi .
Category & } shares - ble (X of equity
Of | fully paid | u |er| shares g |yin| ng -
Name sharel uo equi | held (calcul _ Outst conv securitie shares
sr. of the pequity) p [ly ated | NoofVo ng (XIV)Rights Y9 | s(asa held in
holde| shares |eq|in| (VII)= andi | Out|ertib .
Shareholders - as per percenta demateria
rs held [ui]g]| (IV)+(V)+ ng |staf le B
M ay | v lylo| wy |SR Total | cony | ndi |secu| 9€°f LR
y 1957) as | S diluted (XIV)
shle ertibl| ng [rities As
(Vi) a%of share
ar|p e |Waland . a%
Asa % Total capital)
es|o " |secur] rra | No. _ of Asa
he|si (A3I3+ - Cla voting| ities | nts | of (V(I)I()IJ)rEX) tot % of
ldfto S | ot | o0 [ o) [Warr No. | al | No. | total
C2) eg: Total As a % of
(V{ry eg: ants (@) |sha] (a) |Share
X [ (A+B+C2
)[R y (Xi) ) res sheld
e (@) hel (b)
c d
ei (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) |Indian
(@) ]| Individuals/Hin| 5| 23445085 23445085| 65.89| 23445085.00 23445085| 65.89 65.89 23445085
(b) | Central Gover




b~ | =
oo
= |[—

Financial Instit|
Any Other (spe

Sub-Total (A)(1)

23445085

23445085

65.89

23445085.00

23445085

65.89

65.89

23445085

@

oo |T
2= 212

Foreign

Individu
als
(NonRes
ident.
Individu
als/
Foreign
Individu
als

Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfol
Any Other (spe

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding

5)

23445085

23445085

65.89

23445085.00

23445085

65.89

65.89

23445085

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Il -
Stateme
nt
showing
sharehol
ding
pattern
of the
Public
sharehol

der

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual




(1) |Institutions

~

(@) | Mutual Funds | [

(b) | Venture Capital Funds

(c) | Alternate Investment Funds

(d) | Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e) | Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f) | Financial Institutions/ Banks

(g) | Insurance Companies

(h) | Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i) | Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2)| Govern

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3 )|Non-institutions




(=)}

—
=

Individu
als-
i.Individ
ual
sharehol

5867123

5681656

NBFCs reqistered with RBI

O

2

—

Employee Trusts

5867123

5681656

5867123

5681656

5867123

5681656

5867123

5681656




(d)

figure)

Q)

Any Other (spe

19] 590136

590136

1.66

590136

590136

1.66

1.66

590136

Sub-Total (B)(3)

2986] 12138915

12138915

34.11

12138915.00

12138915

34.11

34.11

12138915

Total Public

2986] 12138915

12138915

34.11

12138915.00

12138915

34.11

34.11

12138915

Details of the shareholders acting as pe

rsons in Concert for

Public

Details of Shares which remain u

nclaim

ed for Public

Table IV - State

ment showing sl
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olding pattern of the Non Prom

oter- Non Public sha

reholder




(2)

Requlati
ons

2014)

Total NonPromoter-

Total (A+B+C2)

2991

35584000

35584000

100.00

35584000.00

35584000

T

100.00

35584000

Total (A+B+C)

2991

35584000

35584000

100.00

35584000.00

35584000

T

100.00

35584000

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes

liding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes

in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes




Seari
al
No.

Name
of the
Shareholders

()

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held
(V)

Total nos.
shares
held
(Vi) =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

Shareho
Iding as
a % of
total no.
of
shares
(calculat
ed as
per
SCRR,
1957)
(Vi)
Asa%
of
(A+B+C2

)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(1X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class

egX Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No.
Of

" | Share

S
Unde
rlying
Outst
andin

g
conve
rtible
securi

ties
and
No.
of
Warr
ants
(Xi)
(@)

Shareh
olding,
asa%
assumi
ng full
conver
sion of
convert
ible
securiti
es(asa
percen
tage of
diluted
share
capital)
(X1)=
(VID+(X
i)(a)
Asa%
of
(A+B+C
2)

Number of
equity
shares held
in
demateriali
zed form
(XIV)

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder

type

Al(a)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family




Promoter

Sajeve Bhushan Deora ABBPD0803C|17830550| 17830550/ 50.11| 17830550.00{17830550.00|  50.11 50.11| 17830550

Meena Deora AASPD7354E| 2349600| 2349600|  6.60| 2349600.00| 2349600.00 6.60 6.60| 2349600 Promoter

Pulkit Deora AJEPD2671F| 2315335 2315335  6.51| 2315335.00| 2315335.00 6.51 6.51| 2315335 Promoter

Sajeve Deora Huf AAQHS0973L| 600000{ 600000] 1.69| 600000.00| 600000.00 1.69 1.69| 600000 Promoter

Brijinder Bhushan Deora AAAPD1551D| 349600 349600  0.98| 349600.00| 349600.00 0.98 0.98| 349600 Promoter
Click here to go back Total|23445085| 23445085 65.89| 23445085.00(23445085.00|  65.89 65.89| 23445085




Number of Voting Rights held in each | Shareholdin
class of securities 0
Sharehol g.asa %
—— (IX) assuming
% of full .
el 5 conversion
No. of | Total nos. |of shares convzl;tible Nuemsierr of
Name fully paid| shares [(calculat No of Voting (XIV) securities sharctles tr?;ld
Searia of the PAN up equity| held ed as Rights @sa - Reason for not
I No. Shareholders (I shares (vin = per - providing PAN
0 held (V)+(V)+ | SCRR Total as| percentage |dematerializ
) (V) 1957)’ a%of | ofdiluted ed form
Vil Total share (XIV)
As 2% of Voting | capital)
Class ' (X1)=
(A+B+C2 rights
) eg: Total (VID+(X)
X As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B3(a(il) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 |Arun Deora AAGPD7837E| 398550 398550 1.12( 398550.00f 398550.00 1.12 1.12 398550
2 [Dhruv Bhasin AIJNPB6288M| 950000 950000 2.67| 950000.00| 950000.00 2.67 2.67 950000
3 |Jai Rani Deora AAAPD3077C| 408340 408340 1.15( 408340.00| 408340.00 1.15 1.15 408340
4 [Moti Lal Bhasin AESPB4434P| 850000( 850000 2.39| 850000.00| 850000.00 2.39 2.39 850000
5 [Rajeev Kumar Deora AAAPD1390G| 2398550 2398550 6.74| 2398550.00| 2398550.00 6.74 6.74 2398550




Ruchi Malhotra

AFEPM7869L

676216

676216

1.90

676216.00

676216.00

1.90

1.90

676216

Click here to go back

Total

5681656

5681656

15.97

5681656.00

5681656.00

15.97

15.97

5681656




Shareh

olding ,
hareh asa%
Shareh| Nymper of Voting Rights held in| assumi
olding each class of securities ng full
asa% (IX)
of convers
No. total on Of. Numbe
converti
of | No. of no. of r of
Total nos. ble .
Se the| fully shares ... | equity
. Name . shares securiti Reason for
ari of the PAN Sha| paid up held (calcul es (asa shares not
al Category Category / More than 1 percentage reh| equity ated held in o
Shareholders (1 (Vi) = percent providing
No old | shares as per demate
() (IV)+(V)+ . ageof | . . PAN
ers| held i) SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) diluted rialized
(V) 1957) Rights Total as share form
() (vin) a % of capital) (XIV)
Asa% Total (QI)_
of Voting | )
(A+B+ rights
Asa%
C2) Class of
eg: Total (A+B+C
X 2)
33(4 Any Other (specify)
1{HUF Category 10 88258 88258 0.25 88258 88258 0.25 0.25| 88258
2[Non-Resident Indian (NRI) |Category 2| 6292 6292| 0.02 6292 6292 0.02 0.02| 6292
3|Clearing Members Category 3| 3511 3511 0.01 3511 3511 0.01 0.01] 3511




Bodies Corporate More than 1 percentage of shareholding |Indo Invest Vision Limited | AABCIO645R| 1| 482000 482000 1.35| 482000 482000 1.35 1.35| 482000
Bodies Corporate Category 4| 492075 492075 1.38| 492075| 492075| 1.38|  1.38| 492075
Click here to go back Totall 19| 590136| 590136| 1.66|590136.00| 590136.00 1.66| 1.66|590136




Number of Voting Rights held in each

Shareholding , as a

Shareholding class of securities % assuming full
as a % of (IX) :
conversion of
total no. of . Number of
No. of fully | Total nos. . convertible .
Name . shares No of Voting (XIV) . equity shares
. paid up shares . securities (as a .
Searial of the PAN . (calculated Rights Total as held in Reason for not
equity held percentage of - .
No. Shareholders (1 as per SCRR, a % of . dematerialized | providing PAN
0 shares held (Vi) = 1957) I diluted share form
) [av)r+ () e capital)
(Vi) Class Voting (XIV)
: . (XD= (VI)+(X)
As a % of eg: Total rights
(A+B+C2) X As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B3(a(i))] Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 5867123 5867123 16.49| 5867123.00f 5867123.00( 16.49 16.49 2762123 12
Click here to go back Total 5867123 5867123 16.49| 5867123.00| 5867123.00( 16.49 16.49 2762123




