Home Validate Import XML

General information about company	1
Scrip code	539149
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE682B01023
Name of the company	INTEGRATED CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Home Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Home

						fied securitie rom shareho		ttern sheet - D	ata	Entry Restricte	d in thi	s sheet								
		- uuic	,aoay p	No.	No.			of Vo ng Rights				011001		No. Of	Sharehold	Numb	er of	Num	ber of	
				Of	Of		Iding as	No of Votir	ng (>	(IV) Rights		No. Of		Shares	ing, as a	Locke	d in	Sha	ares	l
Categ ory (I)	charaholda	share	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partl y paid- up equit y shar es	ng Dep	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	a % of total no. of shares (calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a %	Class	Cla ss eg: y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Shares Underlyi ng Outstan ding converti ble securitie s (X)	Underl ying Outsta nding	Outsta nding conver tible securiti es and No. Of	assuming full conversio n of convertibl	No. (a)	As a % of tota I Sha res hel d (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	23445085			23445085.00	65.89	23,445,085.00		23445085.00	65.89				65.89					23445085
(B)	Public	2986	12138915			12138915	34.11	12138915.00		12138915.00	34.11				34.11					12138915
(C)	Non																			
(C1)	Shares																			
(C2)	Shares																			
	Total	2991	35584000			35584000	100	35584000.00		35584000.00	100 00				100					35584000

Home

				N o. O s of h Pa ar rtl es y u pa n		Shareh olding as a % of total	Number of Neach cla		f securities		No. Of Shar es Unde	res	No. Of Shar es Und erlyi ng Outs	on of	Num of Lo in sh (X	cked ares	Sh pled othe encu	nber of nares Iged or erwise umber	
Sr.	of the	Nos. Of share holde rs (III)		id- d	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	no. of shares (calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo ng	(XIV	/)Rights	Total as a % of	g Outst andi ng	yin g Out sta ndi	tandi ng conv ertib le secu rities and	converti ble securitie s (as a percenta ge of diluted share	•	As a %		ed KIII)	Number of equity shares held in demateria lized form (XIV)
				es o he si ld to (V ry) R e c ei		As a % of (A+B+ C2)	Class eg: X	Cla ss eg: y	Total	Total Voting rights	secur ities (X)	nts	No. Of Warr ants (Xi) (a)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	of tot	` '	As a % of total Share s held (b)	
Α	Table II - Sta	temer	nt showing	shar	eholding pa	ittern o	f the Promote	er ar	nd Promot	er Gro	up								
(1) (a) (b)	Indian Individuals/Hin Central Govern	5	23445085		23445085	65.89	23445085.00		23445085	65.89				65.89					23445085

(-)	Electrical Investor																
(c)	Financial Instit																
(d)	Any Other (spec		22445005		22445005	/ F 00	22445005.00	22445005	/F 00				/F 00				22445005
(2)	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5	23445085		23445085	65.89	23445085.00	23445085	65.89				65.89				23445085
(2)	Foreign															_	
(a)	Individu als (NonRes ident Individu als/ Foreign Individu als)																
(b)	Government																
(c)	Institutions																
(d)	Foreign Portfoli																
(e)	Any Other (spec																
	Sub-Total (A)(2)																
To	tal Shareholding	5	23445085		23445085	65.89	23445085.00	23445085	65.89				65.89				23445085
	Details of Share	s whic	h remain ur	nclaim	ned for Prom	oter & P	romoter Group				-				-	-	
В	Table III - Stateme nt showing sharehol							than one p	ercent	age o	f tota	al no	of shares.	. Pleas	se refe	er soft	ware manual

sharehol der

(1) Ins	stitutions									
(a) <u>M</u> (b) <u>V</u> (c) A (d) <u>F</u> (e) <u>F</u> (f) F	Mutual Funds Venture Capital Func Alternate Investment Foreign Venture Cap Foreign Portfolio Inve Financial Institutions	t Funds ital Investors estors s/ Banks								
(h) <u>P</u> (i) <u>A</u>	Insurance Companie Provident Funds/Per Any Other (specify) ub-Total (B)(1)									
(2) G m P t L	Central Govern ment/ State Govern ment(s)/ Presiden t of India ub-Total (B)(2)									
(3) No	on-institutions		 				!			

(a(i))	Individu als - i.Individ ual sharehol ders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2961	5867123	5867123	16.49	5867123	5867123	16.49		16.49		5867123
(a(ii)	Individu als - ii. Individu al sharehol ders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	5681656	5681656	15.97	5681656	5681656	15 07		15.97		5681656
(b)	NBFCs registere	ed with		222.200	,	222.300	300.000	.0.,,		,		300.000
(c)	Employee Trust	<u>S</u>										

(d)	Oversea S. Deposit ories (holding DRs) (balanci ng figure)														
(e)	Any Other (sp				590136				590136				1.66		590136
	Sub-Total (B)(3				12138915		12138915.00		12138915				34.11		12138915
			12138915		12138915				12138915	34.11			34.11		12138915
	Details of the						<u>Public</u>								
	Details of Sha	res whic	<u>:h remain u</u>	<u>nclain</u>	ned for Public	2									
С	Table IV - Stat	ement	showing s	harel	nolding patt	ern of t	he Non Prom	ote	r- Non Pub	lic sha	reholo	ler			
(1)	Custodia n/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Availabl e)														

(2)	Employe e Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employe e Benefit) Regulati ons, 2014)																
Tota	I NonPromoter-																
•	Total (A+B+C2)	100.00	35584000.00		35584000	#####				100.00			35584000				
	Total (A+B+C)				35584000		35584000.00		35584000	#####				100.00			35584000
					holding pat		Add Note	S									
	g in dematerials						Add Note	es .									
	e of public sha						Add Note	S		•	,	•	•	•	•		·
share	eholding patter	n for (company r	ema	ırks explana	tory	Add Note	S									

	Home Validate													
Seari al No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	cla	oting Rights he ss of securities (IX) g (XIV) Rights		No. Of Shar es Und erlyi ng Outs tand ing conv ertib	rtible securi	percen tage of diluted share	Number of equity shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)	not providing	Shareholder type
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivi	ded Family			As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	Voting rights	le secu ritie s (X)	No	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X i)(a) As a % of (A+B+C 2)			
- · · (ω)	Add Delete													

1	Sajeve Bhushan Deora	ABBPD0803C	17830550	17830550	50.11	17830550.00	17830550.00	50.11		50.11	17830550	Promoter
2	Meena Deora	AASPD7354E	2349600	2349600	6.60	2349600.00	2349600.00	6.60		6.60	2349600	Promoter
3	Pulkit Deora	AJEPD2671F	2315335	2315335	6.51	2315335.00	2315335.00	6.51		6.51	2315335	Promoter
4	Sajeve Deora Huf	AAQHS0973L	600000	600000	1.69	600000.00	600000.00	1.69		1.69	600000	Promoter
5	Brijinder Bhushan Deora	AAAPD1551D	349600	349600	0.98	349600.00	349600.00	0.98		0.98	349600	Promoter
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	23445085	23445085	65.89	23445085.00	23445085.00	65.89		65.89	23445085	

	Home Validate										
					Sharehol ding as a % of	Number of Vo	ting Rights held of securities (IX)	d in each	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion		
Searia I No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR,		of Voting (XIV) Rights	Total as	of convertible securities (as a percentage	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ	Reason for not providing PAN
	V		(IV)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	ed form (XIV)	
B3(a(il)	Individuals - ii. Individual	shareholders l	holding no	ominal sha	re capital	in excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.				
	Add Delete	Disclosure of sl			-						
1	Arun Deora	AAGPD7837E	398550	398550	1.12	398550.00	398550.00	1.12	1.12	398550	
2	Dhruv Bhasin	AJNPB6288M	950000	950000	2.67	950000.00	950000.00	2.67	2.67	950000	
3	Jai Rani Deora	AAAPD3077C	408340	408340	1.15	408340.00	408340.00	1.15	1.15	408340	
4	Moti Lal Bhasin	AESPB4434P	850000	850000	2.39	850000.00	850000.00	2.39	2.39	850000	
5	Rajeev Kumar Deora	AAAPD1390G	2398550	2398550	6.74	2398550.00	2398550.00	6.74	6.74	2398550	

6	Ruchi Malhotra	AFEPM7869L	676216	676216	1.90	676216.00	676216.00	1.90	1.90	676216	
	Click here to go back	Total	5681656	5681656	15.97	5681656.00	5681656.00	15.97	15.97	5681656	

	Home Validate													
Se			Name	PAN (II)	the Sha reh	paid up	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares	(IX)		is held in ities	Shareh olding , as a % assumi ng full convers ion of converti ble	Numbe r of equity	December
ari al No	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Name of the Shareholders (I)					(calcul ated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		securiti es (as a percent age of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	shares held in demate rialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
								C2)	Class eg: X	Total	rights	As a % of (A+B+C 2)		
33(6	Any Other (specify)													
	Add Delete													
1	HUF	Category			10	88258	88258	0.25	88258	88258	0.25	0.25	88258	
2	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Category			2	6292	6292	0.02	6292	6292	0.02	0.02	6292	
3	Clearing Members	Category			3	3511	3511	0.01	3511	3511	0.01	0.01	3511	

4	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Indo Invest Vision Limited	AABCI0645R	1	482000	482000	1.35	482000	482000	1.35	1.35	482000	
5	Bodies Corporate	Category			4	492075	492075	1.38	492075	492075	1.38	1.38	492075	
		<u>Total</u>	19	590136	590136	1.66	590136.00	590136.00	1.66	1.66	590136			

Home	Validate

Searial No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	clas No of Vo	g: Total rig		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN
B3(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual sh	areholder	s holding nor	minal share c	apital up to R	s. 2 lakhs.					
	Add Delete Disclosure of shareholde		lder holding more than 1% of total number of shares								
1_	2961		5867123	5867123	16.49	5867123.00	5867123.00	16.49	16.49	2762123	12
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	5867123	5867123	16.49	5867123.00	5867123.00	16.49	16.49	2762123	